Varsity Girls Individual Results

More Results

Varg

Position Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dorothy Jensen
Ava Tapia

Kelli McNiven
Timber Decker
Leanne Croft
Olivia Remacle
Elana Schilthuis
Ella Garcia
Karidee Gossens
Savannah Taylor
Anastasia
Nowland

Blue Blackburn
Samantha Krantz
Jakae Elder
Twyla Beason
Asha Partridge
Kiera Big Knife

Nora Strike

Hailee Cooper

Time Division

00:20:07.83 Varsity
Girls
00:20:15.75 Varsity
Girls
00:20:44.42 Varsity
Girls
00:22:26.18 Varsity
Girls
00:22:49.08 Varsity
Girls
00:22:50.12 Varsity
Girls
00:22:50.14 Varsity
Girls
00:23:01.24 Varsity
Girls
00:23:09.31 Varsity
Girls
00:23:48.55 Varsity
Girls
00:23:58.93 Varsity
Girls
00:24:02.75 Varsity
Girls
00:24:27.52 Varsity
Girls
00:24:33.55 Varsity
Girls
00:24:40.52 Varsity
Girls
00:24:43.62 Varsity
Girls
00:25:09.78 Varsity
Girls
00:25:27.47 Varsity
Girls

00:25:36.21 Varsity
Girls

Team Name

Lander Valley High
School

Worland High School
Burlington High School
Worland High School
Worland High School
Wind River High School
Lovell High School
Worland High School
Worland High School

Lander Valley High
School

Riverton High School

Lander Valley High
School

Riverton High School

Thermopolis High
School

Lander Valley High
School

Worland High School

Lander Valley High
School

Lander Valley High
School

Riverton High School



20

21

22

23

Sabrina Gentzler
Mimi Johnson
Jaycelea

Kuegelar
Ava Dafoe

00:26:42.90 Varsity
Girls

00:27:18.30 Varsity
Girls

00:28:18.58 Varsity
Girls

00:31:22.38 Varsity
Girls

Worland High School

Thermopolis High
School

Riverton High School

Thermopolis High
School



