

# Varsity Girls Individual Results

More Results

Vars

Position	Name	Time	Division	Team Name
1	Dorothy Jensen	00:20:07.83	Varsity Girls	Lander Valley High School
2	Ava Tapia	00:20:15.75	Varsity Girls	Worland High School
3	Kelli McNiven	00:20:44.42	Varsity Girls	Burlington High School
4	Timber Decker	00:22:26.18	Varsity Girls	Worland High School
5	Leanne Croft	00:22:49.08	Varsity Girls	Worland High School
6	Olivia Remacle	00:22:50.12	Varsity Girls	Wind River High School
7	Elana Schilthuis	00:22:50.14	Varsity Girls	Lovell High School
8	Ella Garcia	00:23:01.24	Varsity Girls	Worland High School
9	Karidee Gossens	00:23:09.31	Varsity Girls	Worland High School
10	Savannah Taylor	00:23:48.55	Varsity Girls	Lander Valley High School
11	Anastasia Nowland	00:23:58.93	Varsity Girls	Riverton High School
12	Blue Blackburn	00:24:02.75	Varsity Girls	Lander Valley High School
13	Samantha Krantz	00:24:27.52	Varsity Girls	Riverton High School
14	Jakae Elder	00:24:33.55	Varsity Girls	Thermopolis High School
15	Twyla Beason	00:24:40.52	Varsity Girls	Lander Valley High School
16	Asha Partridge	00:24:43.62	Varsity Girls	Worland High School
17	Kiera Big Knife	00:25:09.78	Varsity Girls	Lander Valley High School
18	Nora Strike	00:25:27.47	Varsity Girls	Lander Valley High School
19	Hailee Cooper	00:25:36.21	Varsity Girls	Riverton High School

20	Sabrina Gentzler	00:26:42.90	Varsity Girls	Worland High School
21	Mimi Johnson	00:27:18.30	Varsity Girls	Thermopolis High School
22	Jaycelea Kuegelar	00:28:18.58	Varsity Girls	Riverton High School
23	Ava Dafoe	00:31:22.38	Varsity Girls	Thermopolis High School